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Reading Passage 1, Questions 1-13
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10
11
12
13

sunlight
retail sales

attention spans

Primary mirmor

secondary mirror

receiver module

tracker / tracking mechanism / solar tracker
exact position

photo sensor

hybrid luminaire

depression

merchandise

solar collector

Reading Passage 2, Questions 14-26
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15
16

viii
iv
ix

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

{struggling) students
accumutiate reputations
job security

structural pressures

Reading Passage 3, Questions 2740
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pacdiatrician
developmental psychology
{ Emmett ) Holt
co-sleeping

B

A

C

_

A
B
every demand

conclusive research
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38 detached (and) apathetic
3%  emotional problems
40 vociferous attacks
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